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 NEW ZEALAND CAT FANCY INC. 

Top Ten Results 

Show: Patches & Pointed Inc Date:  08 September 2024 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Kit Fung 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 20 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  121 COONITY FROSTFIRE PHOENIX Maine Coon 

2nd  109 CONCERTO GYPSIES CRYSTAL VISION  Birman 

3rd  103 MAGICBOX LORD OF THE DANCE  Exotic 

4th  112 FLORENCIA L'AMOR COCO Birman 

5th 117 FLURMONZ ODESSA  Maine Coon 

6th  102 ROSIMORN INSHALLAH  Persian 

7th  114 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS  Templecat 

8th  116 FORESTMINT MULAN Ragdoll 

9th  104 DIXYKATZ ACE OF SPADZ Exotic 

10th  108 CONCERTO GRETA  Birman 

BAM 107 ROSIMORN LICKETY TICK  Exotic 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  205 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH  Exotic 

2nd  209 FORESTMINT SWEETEA Ragdoll 

3rd  210 FLURMONZ UTTAHJ  Maine Coon 

4th  203 DIXYKATZ DAIQUIRI AFTER DARK Persian 

5th 207 FANCYPAWZ TITANIUM  Birman 

6th  208 NZURI OMISHA'S SONG  Templecat 

7th  212 AQUAZZURE D'ARCY  Maine Coon 

8th  201 SHAWTOP KAUSIN KAOS Persian 

9th 202 FOREVA BUTTERFLY KISSES Persian 

10th 206 FEANOR URDIN BLU Birman 

BAM 205 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH  Exotic 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  301 TANIVER TRUE STORY Persian 

2nd  310 REBELPAWZ BLACK STAR PP Maine Coon 

3rd  315 ANARVIK NORDLAN LYTES OF SENJA  Norwegian Forest Cat 

4th  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN  Persian 

5th 305 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

6th  307 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON  Maine Coon 

7th  314 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER  Norwegian Forest Cat 

8th  308 MANACOONS WHISKEY MAC  Maine Coon 

9th 302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD  Persian 

10th 313 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN  Turkish Angora 

BAM 305 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

 
 

Ring No. 

1 
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Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

2nd  401 MAGWAI TRES A LITTLE BIT LARIKIN  Templecat 

BAM 402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 
 

Shorthair Division  

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 10 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  507 MYLE MIDNIGHT IVY  Mandalay 

2nd  513 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON  Toyger 

3rd  503 BURMESQUE BLOW YOUR MIND Burmese 

4th  505 SABOKAH LOVE N LSD Burmese 

5th 508 KATOVLUV COSMOS Cornish Rex 

6th  506 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

7th  512 KORUCATS JONTY Toyger 

8th  502 ELVES MINNIE Abyssinian 

9th  511 KORUCATS JAIPUR  Toyger 

10th  510 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 

BAM 507 MYLE MIDNIGHT IVY  Mandalay 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  604 SABOKAH DOLLFACE BAM FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

2nd  605 CAIRISTONA PADME AMIDALA  Burmese 

3rd  606 CAIRISTONA PRINCESS LEIA Burmese 

BAM 604 SABOKAH DOLLFACE BAM FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  704 KATOVLUV CINDER BOY  Devon Rex 

2nd  705 SUNSET FREUD  Cornish Rex 

3rd  701 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair 

4th  706 NUDELICIOUS THE NAKED LEX  Sphynx 

5th 703 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

6th  702 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

7th  707 NUDELICIOUS HUMPHRIES BARE  Sphynx 

8th  501 NATSCATS PRINCE CHARMING  Abyssinian 

BAM 703 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  801 BELLTAYNE LIGHT MY FIRE Bengal 

BAM 801 BELLTAYNE LIGHT MY FIRE Bengal 
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Companion Division 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  955 BOB CAT 

2nd  954 JASPER 

3rd  951 CHLOE DE PASDEZHAT 

4th  956 SMUDGE 

5th 953 SHILOH 

6th 957 PUDDING PAWS 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  975 ASH 

2nd  976 LUNA 
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT 

2nd 902 ZACHARIAH 

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  928 RUSSELL 

2nd 925 SIMBA 

3rd 926 JIMMY 

4th 927 CAPPY 

 

Longhair Division 

Judge: Troy Willems 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 20 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  104 DIXYKATZ ACE OF SPADZ Exotic 

2nd  113 LEEGRGO ORLANDO  Birman 

3rd  118 YKATOCOONZ GENGHIS KHAN  Maine Coon 

4th  112 FLORENCIA L'AMOR COCO Birman 

5th 114 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS  Templecat 

6th  103 MAGICBOX LORD OF THE DANCE  Exotic 

7th  116 FORESTMINT MULAN Ragdoll 

8th  102 ROSIMORN INSHALLAH  Persian 

9th  119 FLURMONZ YOANDRI Maine Coon 

10th  117 FLURMONZ ODESSA  Maine Coon 

BAM 114 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS  Templecat 

 

Ring No. 

2 
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Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  210 FLURMONZ UTTAHJ  Maine Coon 

2nd  205 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH  Exotic 

3rd  203 DIXYKATZ DAIQUIRI AFTER DARK Persian 

4th  207 FANCYPAWZ TITANIUM  Birman 

5th 209 FORESTMINT SWEETEA Ragdoll 

6th  213 NUINGERU BIG SMOKE  Maine Coon 

7th  202 FOREVA BUTTERFLY KISSES Persian 

8th  211 MANACOONS MOLLY Maine Coon 

9th 208 NZURI OMISHA'S SONG  Templecat 

10th 201 SHAWTOP KAUSIN KAOS Persian 

BAM 205 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH  Exotic 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN  Persian 

2nd  302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD  Persian 

3rd  307 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON  Maine Coon 

4th  301 TANIVER TRUE STORY Persian 

5th 309 FLURMONZ YULE BE MINE Maine Coon 

6th  314 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER  Norwegian Forest Cat 

7th  304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC Persian 

8th  312 YKATOCOONZ HIERO  Maine Coon 

9th 305 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

10th 308 MANACOONS WHISKEY MAC  Maine Coon 

BAM 304 TANIVER PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC Persian 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

2nd  401 MAGWAI TRES A LITTLE BIT LARIKIN  Templecat 

BAM 402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 
 

Shorthair Division  

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 10 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  505 SABOKAH LOVE N LSD Burmese 

2nd  502 ELVES MINNIE Abyssinian 

3rd  508 KATOVLUV COSMOS Cornish Rex 

4th  510 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 

5th 512 KORUCATS JONTY Toyger 

6th  506 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

7th  503 BURMESQUE BLOW YOUR MIND Burmese 

8th  513 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON  Toyger 

9th  511 KORUCATS JAIPUR  Toyger 

10th  507 MYLE MIDNIGHT IVY  Mandalay 

BAM 511 KORUCATS JAIPUR  Toyger 
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Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  604 SABOKAH DOLLFACE BAM FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

2nd  605 CAIRISTONA PADME AMIDALA  Burmese 

3rd  606 CAIRISTONA PRINCESS LEIA Burmese 

BAM 604 SABOKAH DOLLFACE BAM FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  703 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

2nd  704 KATOVLUV CINDER BOY  Devon Rex 

3rd  705 SUNSET FREUD  Cornish Rex 

4th  706 NUDELICIOUS THE NAKED LEX  Sphynx 

5th 702 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

6th  501 NATSCATS PRINCE CHARMING  Abyssinian 

7th  701 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair 

8th  707 NUDELICIOUS HUMPHRIES BARE  Sphynx 

BAM 703 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  801 BELLTAYNE LIGHT MY FIRE Bengal 

BAM 801 BELLTAYNE LIGHT MY FIRE Bengal 
 

 

Companion Division 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  956 SMUDGE 

2nd  954 JASPER 

3rd  951 CHLOE DE PASDEZHAT 

4th  955 BOB CAT 

5th 957 PUDDING PAWS 

6th 953 SHILOH 

 

Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  975 ASH 

2nd  976 LUNA 
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  902 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT 
 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  925 SIMBA 

2nd 928 RUSSELL 

3rd 927 CAPPY 

4th 926 JIMMY 
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Longhair Division 

Judge: David Scadden 

Entire Cats                                                                                                Number of Cats in Ring: 20 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  105 ROSIMORN HERSHEY BAR  Exotic 

2nd  113 LEEGRGO ORLANDO  Birman 

3rd  121 COONITY FROSTFIRE PHOENIX Maine Coon 

4th  102 ROSIMORN INSHALLAH  Persian 

5th 104 DIXYKATZ ACE OF SPADZ Exotic 

6th  108 CONCERTO GRETA  Birman 

7th  114 NZURI NIGHT IN PARIS  Templecat 

8th  103 MAGICBOX LORD OF THE DANCE  Exotic 

9th  117 FLURMONZ ODESSA  Maine Coon 

10th  112 FLORENCIA L'AMOR COCO Birman 

BAM 121 COONITY FROSTFIRE PHOENIX Maine Coon 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 13 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  203 DIXYKATZ DAIQUIRI AFTER DARK Persian 

2nd  205 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH  Exotic 

3rd  211 MANACOONS MOLLY Maine Coon 

4th  201 SHAWTOP KAUSIN KAOS Persian 

5th 208 NZURI OMISHA'S SONG  Templecat 

6th  207 FANCYPAWZ TITANIUM  Birman 

7th  210 FLURMONZ UTTAHJ  Maine Coon 

8th  202 FOREVA BUTTERFLY KISSES Persian 

9th 204 FOREVA HIT THE JACKPOT Persian 

10th 213 NUINGERU BIG SMOKE  Maine Coon 

BAM 205 DIXYKATZ LADY KATHRYN DE BOURGH  Exotic 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                      Number of Cats in Ring: 15 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  301 TANIVER TRUE STORY Persian 

2nd  306 FLURMONZ YARIS Maine Coon 

3rd  303 TANIVER JUST CRUZIN  Persian 

4th  305 MOONSON BENJAMIN BEAR  Birman 

5th 307 KIWICOONS STONEWALL JACKSON  Maine Coon 

6th  314 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER  Norwegian Forest Cat 

7th  309 FLURMONZ YULE BE MINE Maine Coon 

8th  313 CADIKEDISI CANTEKIN  Turkish Angora 

9th 302 TANIVER LAUGH OUT LOUD  Persian 

10th 315 ANARVIK NORDLAN LYTES OF SENJA  Norwegian Forest Cat 

BAM 314 ANARVIK BLU DIAMANTER  Norwegian Forest Cat 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                 Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

BAM 402 FORESTMINT NINJA  Ragdoll 

Ring No. 

3 
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Shorthair Division  

Entire Cats                                                                                              Number of Cats in Ring: 10 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  503 BURMESQUE BLOW YOUR MIND Burmese 

2nd  513 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON  Toyger 

3rd  506 MYLE RED DRAGON  Mandalay 

4th  512 KORUCATS JONTY Toyger 

5th 508 KATOVLUV COSMOS Cornish Rex 

6th  510 ANAKATTZ RAZZLE DAZZLE  Bengal 

7th  505 SABOKAH LOVE N LSD Burmese 

8th  507 MYLE MIDNIGHT IVY  Mandalay 

9th  511 KORUCATS JAIPUR  Toyger 

10th  502 ELVES MINNIE Abyssinian 

BAM 513 KORUCATS JE T'AIME JETSON  Toyger 

 

Entire Kittens                                                                               Number of Kittens in Ring: 3 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  604 SABOKAH DOLLFACE BAM FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

2nd  605 CAIRISTONA PADME AMIDALA  Burmese 

3rd  606 CAIRISTONA PRINCESS LEIA Burmese 

BAM 604 SABOKAH DOLLFACE BAM FUDDPUKKA Burmese 

 

Neuter/Spay Cats                                                                                  Number of Cats in Ring: 8 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  703 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

2nd  705 SUNSET FREUD  Cornish Rex 

3rd  701 ODAKIM GOT THE MOVES LIKE JAGGER  Oriental Shorthair 

4th  704 KATOVLUV CINDER BOY  Devon Rex 

5th 707 NUDELICIOUS HUMPHRIES BARE  Sphynx 

6th  706 NUDELICIOUS THE NAKED LEX  Sphynx 

7th  501 NATSCATS PRINCE CHARMING  Abyssinian 

8th  702 ODAKIM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT  Javanese 

BAM 703 ELVES SIRIUS Abyssinian 

 

Neuter/Spay Kittens                                                                  Number of Kittens in Ring: 1 

Place  Cage No.  Pedigree Name  Breed 

BIS  801 BELLTAYNE LIGHT MY FIRE Bengal 

BAM  NOT AWARDED  
 

Companion Division 

Longhair Companions                                              Number of LH Companions in Ring: 6 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  956 SMUDGE 

2nd  953 SHILOH 

3rd  955 BOB CAT 

4th  951 CHLOE DE PASDEZHAT 

5th 957 PUDDING PAWS 

6th 954 JASPER 
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Shorthair Companions                                              Number of SH Companions in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  975 ASH 

2nd  976 LUNA 
 

Domestic Division 

Longhair Domestics                                                   Number of LH Domestics in Ring: 2 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  902 ZACHARIAH 

2nd 901 NEVAEH DE PASDEZHAT 

 

Shorthair Domestics                                                    Number of SH Domestics in Ring: 4 

Place  Cage No.  Name  

BIS  928 RUSSELL 

2nd 927 CAPPY 

3rd 925 SIMBA 

4th 926 JIMMY 

 


